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List of Holidays for the Academic Year 2024-25

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 (TENTATIVE)

DATE DAY FESTIVAL / OCCASION / Reopening Day
27.3.2024 Wednesday | New Academic Year 2024-25
29.3.2024 Friday Good Friday

5.4.2024 Friday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi
9.4.2024 Tuesday Ugadi

11.4.2024 Thursday Ramzan(ID-UL-FITR)
14.4.2024 Sunday Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday
17.4.2024 Wednesday | Sri Rama Navami

2.6.2024 Sunday Telangana Formation Day
17.6.2024 Monday Bakrid

18.7.2024 Thursday Moharram

29.7.2024 Monday Bonalu

15.8.2024 Thursday Independence Day
16.8.2024 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam
19.8.2024 Monday Rakhi Purnima

26.8.2024 Monday Sri Krishna Astami

5.9.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day

7.9.2024 Saturday Vinayaka Chavithi

16.9.2024 Monday Milad Un-Nabi

2.10.2024 Wednesday | GandhiJayanthi/Bathukamma Starting Day
10.10.2024 Thursday Durgashtami

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya Dasami/ Dusshera
2.10.2024to | Wednesday to

12.10.2024 Saturday Dusherra Vacation
14.10.2024 Monday School Reopens after Dusshera Vacation
31.10.204 Thursday Diwali

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak'’s Birthday
25.12.2024 Wednesday | Christmas

26.12.2024 Thursday Boxing day

1.1.2025 Wednesday | New Year

13.1.2025to | Monday

15.1.2025 Wednesday | Pongal Holidays

26.1.2025 Sunday Republic Day

26.2.2025 Wednesday | Maha Shiva Ratri

28.2.2025 Friday EID UL FITR (Ramadan)
14.3.2025 Friday Holi

30.3.2025 Sunday Ugadi

*Note : Dates are subject to change
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